

Membership Application Form

- 1. Print, complete and sign this form. Ensure you fill out all applicable personal information and print neatly. You will need to bring this paperwork to the Twin Peaks Rifle Club Range when you attend the mandatory orientation.
- 2. Contact us to schedule a range orientation. New member orientations and range tours are conducted by appointment only. Please contact us to set up an appointment before showing up to the Range. During the orientation we will give you your temporary membership card, go over the range rules, conduct a walk through and provide you with independent access to the facility. This will take approximately 30 minutes to an hour. Your membership privileges begin as soon as the initiation fee has been paid and the yearly membership dues have been collected

Twin Peaks Rifle Club Contact Information:

Ryan Molz, Owner, (620) 886-1816, info@twinpeaksrifleclub.com

Todd Williams, Membership Management and Professional Shooter, (316) 990-2157, tclickhd@gmail.com

Yearly Membership Dues: Memberships are done annually on May 1st. If new members sign up after May 1, their first year membership will be prorated to May 1 the following year.

One Time Initiation Fee - \$150

Yearly Membership \$500/year

(Membership can include up to 2 additional family members and includes 1 Guest Pass per month)

Payment Method:

Cash, Check, Paypal, Venmo, Credit Card

Member Information:

Name of Member	Date of Birth	Occupation				
Street Address	City	State	Zip			
Phone	Email					
Emergency Contact Name	Emergency Phone					
Fill out this section for other family members that you'd like to include in the membership:						
Family Member	Date of Birth					
Family Member	Date of Birth					

Billing For Dues Details:

1.	HWY 160, and south into the	membership at Twin Peaks Rifle Club LLC located 6.5 miles west of Medicine Lodge Kansas off of the Range through the blue painted gates (7716 SW HWY 160, Medicine Lodge, Kansas 67104).				
	after subscribing to the me represent and warrant that Membership Application d	embership application t I am 18 years of age ated this date (the A	may become a member upon approval from, liability wavier, range rules and upon part or older and all facts and information set oplication) are true, correct and complete.	yment of the initiation fee, I forth above and/or in the		
2.	May 1 thereafter so long a	nitiation fee before on Is my membership is he right to change M	(Initial) rupon signing this Contract. I agree to pay in good standing. I understand all dues al embership Management Software at any t	re nonrefundable. I also agree that		
3.	Term. All memberships ha	ve terms of a year to ically renewed at the	year basis starting on May 1 and prorated current membership rate each year with (Initial)			
4.	Cancellation/Termination. following; a. Within three (cancellation I will receive a	I (or my legal repres 3) business days afte full refund of all mo	sentative) may cancel this Contract withou ir signing this Contract and without utilizin nies paid, including initiation fees. B. After ship through writing via email(Initia	g the Range. Upon such r 3 days termination can only take		
5.	initiation fee and may be cannot have a support that remains membership, to suspend so	ancelled as a membe unpaid for fifteen (1 ome or all membersh ient funds or any oth	is received more than 15 days after the duer if new members are on the current waitles) days shall entitle Twin Peaks Rifle Club Laip privileges, and/or to take other actions her action which prevents the automatic chact.	ist, subject to Twin Peaks staff. LC staff to terminate the permitted by law or in equity.		
6.						
	inderstand that I am respon paid balances due according		ble collection fees, court costs and attorn (Initial)	ey fees associated with any		
	hereby agree to all terms of cuted copy of this Contract.		ding to be legally bound hereby, and each	of us has received a complete		
— Na	me of Member	Date	Twin Peaks Staff Printed Name	Date		
 Sig	nature of Member		Twin Peaks Staff Signature			